
CONTACT YOUR PROFESSIONAL TRAVEL AGENT

LEADING THE WAY IN RIVER CRUISING

CRUISE SPOTLIGHT 
NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2017

AMAWATERWAYS

SPECIAL SAVINGS
IN EUROPE & ASIA

SAVE UP TO $1,500 OR SINGLE SUPPLEMENT WAIVED
ON SELECT 2018 SAILINGS

Enjoy Vacationing
608-347-8574

Stacey@EnjoyVacationing.com



Prices based on double occupancy. See back page for Terms & Conditions.

CRUISE  
ITINERARY

SPECIAL OFFER PER PERSON 
EMBARKATION DATES

FULL CRUISE 
PRICE PP

REDUCED CRUISE 
PRICE PP

OPTIONAL
LAND PROGRAM

Taste of Bordeaux 
7-nt cruise roundtrip from Bordeaux

$750 OFF Apr 19; Oct 25 
May 3; Jul 12•, 26; Oct 18
May 10, 24, 31; Aug 16•; Oct 11
Aug 23 
Sep 13
Nov 1 
Nov 8•, 15•

$3,399 
$3,599
$3,699
$3,799 
$3,899
$3,199 
$3,099

$2,649 
$2,849
$2,949
$3,049 
$3,149
$2,449 
$2,349

2 nights Paris 
2 nights Loire Valley 
& 1 night Paris

Paris & Normandy
7-nt cruise roundtrip from Paris 

$750 OFF Mar 22• 
Mar 29• 
Apr 5; Nov 1 
Apr 12
Apr 26; Jul 19•; Oct 18
Oct 4 
Oct 11 
Nov 8•

$2,899 
$2,999 
$3,199 
$3,299
$3,599
$3,799 
$3,699 
$3,099

$2,149 
$2,249 
$2,449 
$2,549
$2,849
$3,049 
$2,949 
$2,349

2 nights Paris

Colors of Provence
7-nt Lyon - Arles cruise  
or reverse

$750 OFF Mar 29
Jul 26; Aug 2, 9; Oct 18
Aug 23 
Oct 11 
Nov 1• 
Nov 15

$2,999
$3,599
$3,799 
$3,699 
$3,199 
$3,099

$2,249
$2,849
$3,049 
$2,949 
$2,449 
$2,349

3 nights Paris 
3 nights Barcelona

Romantic Danube 
7-nt Vilshofen - Budapest cruise 

$750 OFF Mar 24 
Mar 30
Nov 2• 
Nov 9• 
Nov 11•

$2,499 
$2,599
$2,999 
$2,899 
$2,799

$1,749 
$1,849
$2,249 
$2,149 
$2,049

3 nights Prague

Melodies of the Danube 
7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise

$750 OFF Jul 13, 27; Aug 10, 12
Aug 17 
Aug 26 
Oct 12 
Oct 26• 
Nov 2•, 4• 
Dec 28

$3,299
$3,399 
$3,499 
$3,399 
$3,099 
$2,999 
$2,899

$2,549
$2,649 
$2,749 
$2,649 
$2,349 
$2,249 
$2,149

3 nights Munich or 
3 nights Prague

SAVE $1,500 PER STATEROOM
OR SINGLE SUPPLEMENT WAIVED

2018 EUROPE STARTING
FROM $1,749
PER PERSON

• Wine Cruise         New Year’s Cruise  



CRUISE  
ITINERARY

SPECIAL OFFER PER PERSON 
EMBARKATION DATES

FULL CRUISE 
PRICE PP

REDUCED CRUISE 
PRICE PP

OPTIONAL
LAND PROGRAMS

Legendary Danube 
7-nt Nuremberg - Budapest cruise

$750 OFF Apr 7
Jun 30; Jul 1, 14, 29
Aug 25
Oct 21

$2,799
$3,299
$3,499
$3,199

$2,049
$2,549
$2,749
$2,449

3 nights Prague

Blue Danube Discovery 
7-nt Budapest - Nuremberg cruise

$750 OFF Jun 23; Aug 18
Aug 4, 5 
Oct 27, 28
Nov 9
Nov 10, 16, 18

$3,399
$3,299 
$3,099
$2,899
$2,799

$2,649
$2,549 
$2,349
$2,149
$2,049

2 nights Budapest
3 nights Prague

Danube Serenade 
7-nt Nuremberg - Vienna cruise  
or reverse

$750 OFF Jun 24; Aug 19 
Aug 12 
Oct 7
Nov 11, 16, 17, 18

$3,399 
$3,299 
$3,499
$2,799

$2,649 
$2,549 
$2,749
$2,049

3 nights Prague
2 nights Vienna

Gems of Southeast Europe 
7-nt Giurgiu - Budapest cruise  
or reverse

$750 OFF Apr 21 
Jun 16
Jul 28

$3,099 
$3,399
$3,299

$2,349 
$2,649
$2,549

2 nights Vienna 
1 night Brasov 
2 nights Bucharest

Europe’s Rivers & Castles
7-nt Nuremberg - Luxembourg cruise

$750 OFF Jun 14; Oct 11 
Aug 9
Aug 30; Sep 20
Nov 1

$3,399 
$3,299
$3,599
$2,999

$2,649 
$2,549
$2,849
$2,249

3 nights Paris 
2 nights Prague

Medieval Treasures
7-nt Basel - Nuremberg cruise

$750 OFF  May 17; Jun 7 
Aug 2 
Oct 25
Nov 15

$3,399 
$3,299 
$3,099
$2,799

$2,649 
$2,549 
$2,349
$2,049

3 nights Zurich 
3 nights Prague

Captivating Rhine
7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise

$750 OFF Mar 24• 
Apr 1• 
May 5 
May 13 
Nov 5•
Nov 17•, 19

$2,499
$2,699
$3,299 
$3,399 
$2,899
$2,799

$1,749
$1,949 
$2,549 
$2,649 
$2,149 
$2,049

2 nights Lucerne
2 nights Zurich

Enchanting Rhine
7-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise

$750 OFF Mar 31• 
Apr 2• 
May 6 
May 12, 20 
Nov 5•
Nov 10, 12•, 19

$2,599 
$2,699 
$3,299 
$3,399 
$2,899
$2,799

$1,849 
$1,949 
$2,549 
$2,649 
$2,149
$2,049

2 nights Zurich 
2 nights Lucerne

Rhine & Moselle Splendors
7-nt Luxembourg - Basel cruise

$750 OFF Apr 12; Nov 8• 
Jun 21; Aug 16
Jul 26; Oct 18

$2,899 
$3,399
$3,299

$2,149 
$2,649
$2,549

3 nights Paris
3 nights Zurich

Rhine & Moselle Delights
10-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise

$750 OFF Oct 24 $4,499 $3,749 3 nights Zurich

Rhine & Moselle Fairytales
11-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise

$750 OFF Jul 7 $4,999 $4,429 3 nights Zurich

Prices based on double occupancy. See back page for Terms & Conditions.

• Wine Cruise        

Optional land programs available at an additional price; ask for details.



CRUISE  
ITINERARY

SAVINGS PER PERSON  
EMBARKATION DATES

FULL CRUISE
PRICE PP 

REDUCED 
CRUISE PRICE PP

OPTIONAL
LAND PROGRAMS

Magnificent Europe (Christmas cruise)
14-nt Budapest to Amsterdam cruise

$1,500 OFF Dec 21 $5,399 $3,899 N/A

Iconic Christmas Markets
7-nt Budapest to Nuremberg cruise  
or reverse

$250 OFF**

$750 OFF

Nov 30; Dec 2, 7, 9

Nov 23, 25; Dec 14, 21 (AmaViola) 
Dec 21 (AmaSerena)

$2,899

$2,899 
$2,799

$2,649

$2,149 
$2,049

2 nights Prague

Magical Christmas Markets
7-nt Nuremberg to Vienna cruise  
or reverse

$250 OFF**

$750 OFF

Nov 30; Dec 1, 2, 7, 9

Nov 23, 24, 25; Dec 8, 15, 16, 22, 23

$2,899

$2,899

$2,649

$2,149

2 nights Prague 
2 nights Vienna

Melodies of the Danube (Christmas cruise)
7-nt Budapest to Vilshofen cruise 

$750 OFF Dec 16 $2,899 $2,149 3 nights Munich 
3 nights Prague

Christmas Markets on the Rhine
7-nt Amsterdam to Basel cruise  
or reverse

$250 OFF**

$750 OFF

Nov 26; Dec 3, 8

Nov 24; Dec 10, 15, 17, 24

$2,899

$2,899

$2,649

$2,149

2 nights Lucerne 
& 2 nights Zurich

Rhine & Moselle Delights
10-nt Basel to Amsterdam cruise

$750 OFF Dec 22 $3,999 $3,249 3 nights Zurich

Treasures of the Main & Rhine
7-nt Nuremberg to Amsterdam cruise

$750 OFF Dec 28 $2,699 $1,949 3 nights Prague

Most Christmas Markets open in late November and close in late December. Consult each country’s tourism office for exact details.

**Single supplement waived not available on these departures 

Terms & Conditions: Promotional rates are valid on select departures for new bookings only, made from November 1 - December 31, 2017. All rates are per person in USD for cruise only, based on double 
occupancy in a base category stateroom unless stated otherwise. Savings are per stateroom, based on double occupancy. **Solo travelers will receive the single supplement waived offer in place of the 
discount (excluding suites) on select sailings. Offers are combinable with AmaWaterways’ Past Passenger Privilege Program and Onboard Future Cruise Benefit Program. Offers are not combinable with 
any other promotions, are limited to availability, are capacity controlled and are subject to change/termination without notice. Port charges, stateroom upgrades, optional land programs, and airfares are 
additional. Other restrictions apply. Registration as a seller of travel does not constitute approval by the State of California. CST#2065452-40. SAVE/SOLO1. V17OCT17SI

Optional land programs available at an additional price; ask for details.

**Single supplement waived not available on these departures

SAVE UP TO $1,500 PER STATEROOM
OR SINGLE SUPPLEMENT WAIVED**

2018 MEKONG CRUISES STARTING
FROM $1,549
PER PERSON

CRUISE 
ITINERARY 

EMBARKATION DATE
SAVINGS PER PERSON

FULL CRUISE  
PRICE PP

REDUCED CRUISE  
PRICE PP

OPTIONAL
LAND PROGRAMS

Riches of the Mekong 
7-nt Prek Kdam - Ho Chi Minh City cruise

$250 OFF**

$750 OFF

Aug 13

Aug 27 
Sep 24 
Dec 3, 17 
Dec 31

$2,299

$2,399 
$2,799 
$2,999 
$3,099

$2,049

$1,649 
$2,049 
$2,249 
$2,349

2 nights Hanoi 
1 night Ha Long Bay 
3 nights Siem Reap
2 nights Ho Chi Minh City

Charms of the Mekong
7-nt Ho Chi Minh City - Prek Kdam cruise 

$250 OFF**

$750 OFF

Oct 29; Nov 12 

Aug 6, 20 
Sep 3  
Sep 17 
Nov 26; Dec 10, 24

$2,999

$2,299 
$2,499 
$2,699 
$2,999

$2,749

$1,549 
$1,749 
$1,949 
$2,249

2 nights Ho Chi Minh City
3 nights Siem Reap
1 night Ha Long Bay
2 nights Hanoi

Highest Rated River Cruise 
Ships in Europe

SAVE UP TO $3,000 PER STATEROOM
OR SINGLE SUPPLEMENT WAIVED**

2018 HOLIDAY CRUISES STARTING
FROM $1,949
PER PERSON


