

SPECIAL SAVINGS IN EUROPE & ASIA

SAVE UP TO \$1,500 OR SINGLE SUPPLEMENT WAIVED ON SELECT 2018 SAILINGS

CONTACT YOUR PROFESSIONAL TRAVEL AGENT

Enjoy Vacationing 608-347-8574 Stacey@EnjoyVacationing.com





CRUISE ITINERARY	SPECIAL OFFE	ER PER PERSON N DATES	FULL CRUISE PRICE PP	REDUCED CRUISE PRICE PP	OPTIONAL LAND PROGRAM
Taste of Bordeaux 7-nt cruise roundtrip from Bordeaux	\$750 OFF	Apr 19; Oct 25 May 3; Jul 12*, 26; Oct 18 May 10, 24, 31; Aug 16*; Oct 11 Aug 23 Sep 13 Nov 1 Nov 8*, 15*	\$3,399 \$3,599 \$3,699 \$3,799 \$3,899 \$3,199 \$3,099	\$2,649 \$2,849 \$2,949 \$3,049 \$3,149 \$2,449 \$2,349	2 nights Paris 2 nights Loire Valley & 1 night Paris
Paris & Normandy 7-nt cruise roundtrip from Paris	\$750 OFF	Mar 22• Mar 29• Apr 5; Nov 1 Apr 12 Apr 26; Jul 19•; Oct 18 Oct 4 Oct 11 Nov 8•	\$2,899 \$2,999 \$3,199 \$3,299 \$3,599 \$3,799 \$3,699 \$3,099	\$2,149 \$2,249 \$2,449 \$2,549 \$2,849 \$3,049 \$2,949 \$2,349	2 nights Paris
Colors of Provence 7-nt Lyon - Arles cruise or reverse	\$750 OFF	Mar 29 Jul 26; Aug 2, 9; Oct 18 Aug 23 Oct 11 Nov 1 Nov 15	\$2,999 \$3,599 \$3,799 \$3,699 \$3,199 \$3,099	\$2,249 \$2,849 \$3,049 \$2,949 \$2,449 \$2,349	3 nights Paris 3 nights Barcelona
Romantic Danube 7-nt Vilshofen - Budapest cruise	\$750 OFF	Mar 24 Mar 30 Nov 2◆ Nov 9◆ Nov 11◆	\$2,499 \$2,599 \$2,999 \$2,899 \$2,799	\$1,749 \$1,849 \$2,249 \$2,149 \$2,049	3 nights Prague
Melodies of the Danube 7-nt Budapest - Vilshofen cruise	\$750 OFF	Jul 13, 27; Aug 10, 12 Aug 17 Aug 26 Oct 12 Oct 26* Nov 2*, 4* Dec 28*	\$3,299 \$3,399 \$3,499 \$3,399 \$3,099 \$2,999 \$2,899	\$2,549 \$2,649 \$2,749 \$2,649 \$2,349 \$2,249 \$2,149	3 nights Munich or 3 nights Prague

CRUISE ITINERARY	SPECIAL OFFER PER PERSON EMBARKATION DATES		FULL CRUISE PRICE PP	REDUCED CRUISE PRICE PP	OPTIONAL LAND PROGRAMS
Legendary Danube 7-nt Nuremberg - Budapest cruise	\$750 OFF	Apr 7 Jun 30; Jul 1, 14, 29 Aug 25 Oct 21	\$2,799 \$3,299 \$3,499 \$3,199	\$2,049 \$2,549 \$2,749 \$2,449	3 nights Prague
Blue Danube Discovery 7-nt Budapest - Nuremberg cruise	\$750 OFF	Jun 23; Aug 18 Aug 4, 5 Oct 27, 28 Nov 9 Nov 10, 16, 18	\$3,399 \$3,299 \$3,099 \$2,899 \$2,799	\$2,649 \$2,549 \$2,349 \$2,149 \$2,049	2 nights Budapest 3 nights Prague
Danube Serenade 7-nt Nuremberg - Vienna cruise or reverse	\$750 OFF	Jun 24; Aug 19 Aug 12 Oct 7 Nov 11, 16, 17, 18	\$3,399 \$3,299 \$3,499 \$2,799	\$2,649 \$2,549 \$2,749 \$2,049	3 nights Prague 2 nights Vienna
Gems of Southeast Europe 7-nt Giurgiu - Budapest cruise or reverse	\$750 OFF	Apr 21 Jun 16 Jul 28	\$3,099 \$3,399 \$3,299	\$2,349 \$2,649 \$2,549	2 nights Vienna 1 night Brasov 2 nights Bucharest
Europe's Rivers & Castles 7-nt Nuremberg - Luxembourg cruise	\$750 OFF	Jun 14; Oct 11 Aug 9 Aug 30; Sep 20 Nov 1	\$3,399 \$3,299 \$3,599 \$2,999	\$2,649 \$2,549 \$2,849 \$2,249	3 nights Paris 2 nights Prague
Medieval Treasures 7-nt Basel - Nuremberg cruise	\$750 OFF	May 17; Jun 7 Aug 2 Oct 25 Nov 15	\$3,399 \$3,299 \$3,099 \$2,799	\$2,649 \$2,549 \$2,349 \$2,049	3 nights Zurich 3 nights Prague
Captivating Rhine 7-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise	\$750 OFF	Mar 24• Apr 1• May 5 May 13 Nov 5• Nov 17•, 19	\$2,499 \$2,699 \$3,299 \$3,399 \$2,899 \$2,799	\$1,749 \$1,949 \$2,549 \$2,649 \$2,149 \$2,049	2 nights Lucerne 2 nights Zurich
Enchanting Rhine 7-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise	\$750 OFF	Mar 31• Apr 2• May 6 May 12, 20 Nov 5• Nov 10, 12•, 19	\$2,599 \$2,699 \$3,299 \$3,399 \$2,899 \$2,799	\$1,849 \$1,949 \$2,549 \$2,649 \$2,149 \$2,049	2 nights Zurich 2 nights Lucerne
Rhine & Moselle Splendors 7-nt Luxembourg - Basel cruise	\$750 OFF	Apr 12; Nov 8+ Jun 21; Aug 16 Jul 26; Oct 18	\$2,899 \$3,399 \$3,299	\$2,149 \$2,649 \$2,549	3 nights Paris 3 nights Zurich
Rhine & Moselle Delights 10-nt Basel - Amsterdam cruise	\$750 OFF	Oct 24	\$4,499	\$3,749	3 nights Zurich
Rhine & Moselle Fairytales 11-nt Amsterdam - Basel cruise	\$750 OFF	Jul 7	\$4,999	\$4,429	3 nights Zurich

• Wine Cruise

Optional land programs available at an additional price; ask for details.







SAVINGS PER PERSON EMBARKATION DATES		FULL CRUISE PRICE PP	REDUCED CRUISE PRICE PP	OPTIONAL LAND PROGRAMS
\$1,500 OFF	Dec 21	\$5,399	\$3,899	N/A
\$250 OFF**	Nov 30; Dec 2, 7, 9	\$2,899	\$2,649	2 nights Prague
\$750 OFF	Nov 23, 25; Dec 14, 21 (AmaViola) Dec 21 (AmaSerena)	\$2,899 \$2,799	\$2,149 \$2,049	
\$250 OFF**	Nov 30; Dec 1, 2, 7, 9	\$2,899	\$2,649	2 nights Prague 2 nights Vienna
\$750 OFF	Nov 23, 24, 25; Dec 8, 15, 16, 22, 23	\$2,899	\$2,149	
\$750 OFF	Dec 16	\$2,899	\$2,149	3 nights Munich 3 nights Prague
\$250 OFF**	Nov 26; Dec 3, 8	\$2,899	\$2,649	2 nights Lucerne & 2 nights Zurich
\$750 OFF	Nov 24; Dec 10, 15, 17, 24	\$2,899	\$2,149	
\$750 OFF	Dec 22	\$3,999	\$3,249	3 nights Zurich
\$750 OFF	Dec 28	\$2,699	\$1,949	3 nights Prague
	\$1,500 OFF \$250 OFF** \$750 OFF \$250 OFF** \$750 OFF \$750 OFF \$750 OFF \$750 OFF \$750 OFF	\$1,500 OFF Dec 21 \$250 OFF** Nov 30; Dec 2, 7, 9 \$750 OFF Nov 23, 25; Dec 14, 21 (AmaViola) Dec 21 (AmaSerena) \$250 OFF** Nov 30; Dec 1, 2, 7, 9 \$750 OFF Nov 23, 24, 25; Dec 8, 15, 16, 22, 23 \$750 OFF Dec 16 \$250 OFF** Nov 26; Dec 3, 8 \$750 OFF Nov 24; Dec 10, 15, 17, 24 \$750 OFF Dec 22	\$1,500 OFF Dec 21 \$5,399 \$250 OFF** Nov 30; Dec 2, 7, 9 \$2,899 \$750 OFF Nov 23, 25; Dec 14, 21 (AmaViola) \$2,899 Dec 21 (AmaSerena) \$2,799 \$250 OFF** Nov 30; Dec 1, 2, 7, 9 \$2,899 \$750 OFF Nov 23, 24, 25; Dec 8, 15, 16, 22, 23 \$2,899 \$750 OFF Dec 16 \$2,899 \$250 OFF** Nov 26; Dec 3, 8 \$2,899 \$750 OFF Nov 24; Dec 10, 15, 17, 24 \$2,899 \$750 OFF Dec 22 \$3,999	### ### ##############################

^{**}Single supplement waived not available on these departures

Most Christmas Markets open in late November and close in late December. Consult each country's tourism office for exact details.

2018 MEKONG CRUISES SAVE UP TO \$1,500 PER STATEROOM OR SINGLE SUPPLEMENT WAIVED**

STARTING FROM \$1,549 PER PERSON

CRUISE ITINERARY	EMBARKATION DATE SAVINGS PER PERSON		FULL CRUISE PRICE PP	REDUCED CRUISE PRICE PP	OPTIONAL LAND PROGRAMS
Riches of the Mekong 7-nt Prek Kdam - Ho Chi Minh City cruise	\$250 OFF**	Aug 13	\$2,299	\$2,049	2 nights Hanoi
	\$750 OFF	Aug 27 Sep 24 Dec 3, 17 Dec 31	\$2,399 \$2,799 \$2,999 \$3,099	\$1,649 \$2,049 \$2,249 \$2,349	1 night Ha Long Bay 3 nights Siem Reap 2 nights Ho Chi Minh City
Charms of the Mekong 7-nt Ho Chi Minh City - Prek Kdam cruise	\$250 OFF** \$750 OFF	Oct 29; Nov 12 Aug 6, 20 Sep 3 Sep 17 Nov 26; Dec 10, 24	\$2,999 \$2,299 \$2,499 \$2,699 \$2,999	\$2,749 \$1,549 \$1,749 \$1,949 \$2,249	2 nights Ho Chi Minh City 3 nights Siem Reap 1 night Ha Long Bay 2 nights Hanoi

^{**}Single supplement waived not available on these departures

Optional land programs available at an additional price; ask for details.















